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Week 1 - NFL Week 1
Red Zone Raiders
Kollege Karnies
Dental Chiefs

Purple Dragon
Express

Week 2 - NFL Week 2
Red Zone Raiders
Pete's Pounders
Dental Chiefs

Express

Indians

Week 3 - NFL Week 3
Red Zone Raiders
Kollege Karnies
Dental Chiefs

Purple Dragon

Indians

Week 4 - NFL Week 4
Red Zone Raiders
Kollege Karnies
Pete's Pounders
Purple Dragon
Cheddar Heads

Week 5 - NFL Week 5
Red Zone Raiders
Kollege Karnies

The Captain

Purple Dragon
Express

Week 6 - NFL Week 6
Kollege Karnies
Pete's Pounders
Dental Chiefs

Purple Dragon

Red Zone Raiders

Week 7 - NFL Week 7
Red Zone Raiders
Kollege Karnies
Pete's Pounders

The Captain

Express

Week 8 - NFL Week 8
Red Zone Raiders
Kollege Karnies
Pete's Pounders
Dental Chiefs

The Captain

121.90
84.00
144.50
94.70
98.80

75.80
85.90
119.60
122.40
94.80

85.30
87.00
111.10
93.80
93.50

115.40
67.90
87.30

102.30
86.20

101.00

73.30
106.10
113.90
118.10

115.50
78.90
123.80
92.10
116.30

122.20
52.50
80.50

103.50

102.70

110.00
107.50
125.70
101.10
104.90

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

Cock of the Walk
Pete's Pounders
The Captain
Indians

Cheddar Heads

Kollege Karnies
The Captain
Purple Dragon
Cock of the Walk
Cheddar Heads

Pete's Pounders
The Captain
Cheddar Heads
Express

Cock of the Walk

The Captain
Express

Dental Chiefs
Indians

Cock of the Walk

Dental Chiefs
Pete's Pounders
Cock of the Walk
Cheddar Heads
Indians

Cheddar Heads
Express

The Captain
Cock of the Walk
Indians

Purple Dragon
Dental Chiefs
Cock of the Walk
Indians

Cheddar Heads

Cheddar Heads
Cock of the Walk
Purple Dragon
Indians

Express

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

100.60
96.80
111.60
116.10
99.40

94.40
92.40
110.60
79.30
107.90

83.30
81.00
109.80
132.90
95.50

133.00
81.90
75.60

104.20
96.40

152.80
104.80
102.60

99.30
119.10

88.50
74.30
81.70
113.40
124.00

94.60
110.20
83.20
100.70
110.50

93.30
86.70
66.80
143.80
96.90
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Week 9 - NFL Week 9
Red Zone Raiders
Kollege Karnies
Pete's Pounders
Dental Chiefs

The Captain

Week 10 - NFL Week 10
Red Zone Raiders
Pete's Pounders

The Captain

Express

Cheddar Heads

Week 11 - NFL Week 11
Red Zone Raiders
Kollege Karnies

Dental Chiefs

Purple Dragon

Indians

Week 12 - NFL Week 12
Red Zone Raiders
Kollege Karnies

Pete's Pounders

Purple Dragon

Express

Week 13 - NFL Week 13
Red Zone Raiders
Kollege Karnies

Pete's Pounders

Purple Dragon

Indians

Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 14
Dental Chiefs

Pete's Pounders

Indians

Kollege Karnies

Cock of the Walk

Express

Pete's Pounders

Red Zone Raiders

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 15
Dental Chiefs

Indians

Cheddar Heads

Pete's Pounders

Red Zone Raiders

Cock of the Walk

Express

The Captain

Indians

114.50
123.60

87.40
104.30
131.60

90.50
120.00
129.20
115.30

94.00

99.30
80.90
92.90
119.60
125.40

106.20
130.10

92.20
114.40
121.50

104.40

78.20
101.40
126.70
108.40

64.00
75.20
140.00
90.60
82.70
41.00
75.20
85.10

151.00
102.90
83.80
86.40
90.20
79.70
104.60
95.30
102.90

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Express

Purple Dragon
Indians

Cock of the Walk
Cheddar Heads

Kollege Karnies
Dental Chiefs
Purple Dragon
Indians

Cock of the Walk

Pete's Pounders
The Captain
Express

Cock of the Walk
Cheddar Heads

Dental Chiefs
Indians

The Captain
Cheddar Heads
Cock of the Walk

The Captain
Dental Chiefs
Cheddar Heads
Express

Cock of the Walk

* League Average
The Captain

Red Zone Raiders
* League Average
Cheddar Heads
Purple Dragon
The Captain
Indians

The Captain
Kollege Karnies
Purple Dragon

* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
Dental Chiefs
Kollege Karnies

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

113.90
102.70

86.60
101.80
130.30

104.40
142.60

95.50
124.10
109.20

116.80
78.00
70.90
66.90
99.60

104.90
100.20
98.60
81.70
109.10

102.30
65.50
82.40

124.60
99.00

83.89
78.50
85.10
83.89
103.80
78.00
78.50
140.00

95.30
77.30
82.70
95.39
95.39
95.39
95.39
151.00
77.30
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Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 16
Dental Chiefs
Kollege Karnies
Pete's Pounders
Red Zone Raiders
Cheddar Heads
Cock of the Walk
Express

The Captain
Indians

Indians

Playoff Week 4 - NFL Week 17
Pete's Pounders

Cheddar Heads

Cock of the Walk

Dental Chiefs

Express

Indians

Kollege Karnies

Red Zone Raiders

The Captain

94.40
78.90
106.20
92.60
131.10
67.60
107.10
134.20
120.40
120.40

103.30
105.90
118.00
60.40
103.70
75.50
67.90
95.90
52.50

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

* League Average
* League Average
Purple Dragon

* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
Dental Chiefs

Purple Dragon

* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

102.53
102.53

92.80
102.53
102.53
102.53
102.53
102.53
102.53

94.40

108.20
89.13
89.13
89.13
89.13
89.13
89.13
89.13
89.13
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